10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km
Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
1www.fs.com
SFP-10GER-55-I
• 10GBASE-LR at 10.31Gbps
• 10GBASE-LW at 9.95Gbps
• High Sensitivity Receiver
• 1550nm EML Transmitter

9www.fs.com
10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550NM 40KM INDUSTRIAL DOM DUPLEX LC TRANSCEIVER
Order Information
10www.fs.com
Part Number Description
SFP-10G-T 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Transceiver
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
XFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550NM 40KM INDUSTRIAL DOM DUPLEX LC TRANSCEIVER
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
XFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GZRC-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 Dual-Rate 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP-10G-T-I 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Industrial Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85-I 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31-I 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GER-31-I 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55-I 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km Industrial DOM Transceiver
10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550NM 40KM INDUSTRIAL DOM DUPLEX LC TRANSCEIVER
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.